Image DESCRIPTION
IP44 Code
Number
IP67 Code
Number
IP44 Code
Number
IP67 Code

Number
IP67 Code
Number
IP44 Code
Number
IP67 Code
Number
IP44 Code
Number
IP67 Code
Number
IP44 Code
Number
IP67 Code
Number
16A 110V 2P+E PLUG 13100 14100 23130 24130 23170 24170 1110 1158 13150 14150 23190 24190 16.3214G4 16.3216G4 3214G4 3216G4 16.3214G4R 16.3216G4R
16A 240V 2P+E PLUG 13200 14200 23230 24230 23270 24270 1107A 1160 13250 14250 23290 24290 163214B6D 16.3216B6D 3214B6 3216B6 16.3214B6R 16.3216B6R
16A 415V 3P+E PLUG 13300 14300 23330 24330 23370 24370 1116 1162 13350 14350 23390 24390 16.3314R6D 16.3316R6D 3314R6 3316R6 16.3314R6R 16.3316R6
16A 415V 3P+N+E PLUG 13301 14301 23331 24331 23371 24371 1117 1163A 13351 14351 23391 24391 16.3414R6D 16.3416R6D 3414R6 3416R6 16.3414R6R 16.3416R6R
16A 110V 2P+E CONNECTOR 23100 24100
16A 240V 2P+E CONNECTOR 23200 24200
16A 415V 3P+E CONNECTOR 23300 24300
16A 415V 3P+N+E CONNECTOR 23301 24301
32A 110V 2P+E PLUG 13102 14102 23132 24132 23172 24172 1112 13150 14152 23192 24192 16.3234G4 16.3232G4D 3234G4 3232G4 16.3234G4R 16.3232G4R
32A 240V 2P+E PLUG 13203 14203 23233 24233 23272 24272 1108A 13253 14253 23293 24292 16.3234B6D 16.3232B6D 3234B6 3232B6 16.3234B6R 16.3232B6R
32A 415V 3P+E PLUG 13302 14302 23332 24332 23372 24372 1118 13352 14352 23392 24392 16.3334R6D 16.3332R6D 3334R6 3332R6 16.3334R6R 16.3332R6R
32A 415V 3P+N+E PLUG 13303 14303 23333 24333 23373 24373 1109A 13353 14353 23393 24393 16.3434R6D 16.3432R6D 3434R6 3432R6 16.3434R6R 16.3432R6R
32A 110V 2P+E CONNECTOR 23102 24102
32A 240V 2P+E CONNECTOR 23203 24203
32A 415V 3P+E CONNECTOR 23302 24302
32A 415V 3P+N+E CONNECTOR 23303 24303